
Revised 10-18-16 
 

 
 
 
 

2017 Calendar 
Board of Zoning Appeals 

 

Month Application Deadlines Pre-Review Meeting Review Meeting 
January Wednesday 01-04-17 Thursday 01-19-17 Thursday 01-19-17 

February Wednesday 02-01-17 Thursday 02-16-17 Thursday 02-16-17 
March Wednesday 03-01-17 Thursday 03-16-17 Thursday 03-16-17 
April Wednesday 04-05-17 Thursday 04-20-17 Thursday 04-20-17 
May Wednesday 05-03-17 Thursday 05-18-17 Thursday 05-18-17 
June Wednesday 05-31-17 Thursday 06-15-17 Thursday 06-15-17 
July Wednesday 07-05-17 Thursday 07-20-17 Thursday 07-20-17 

August Wednesday 08-02-17 Thursday 08-17-17 Thursday 08-17-17 
September Wednesday 09-06-17 Thursday 09-21-17 Thursday 09-21-17 

October Wednesday 10-04-17 Thursday 10-19-17 Thursday 10-19-17 
November Wednesday 11-01-17 Thursday 11-16-17 Thursday 11-16-17 
December Wednesday 12-06-17 Thursday 12-21-17 Thursday 12-21-17 

January Wednesday 01-03-18 Thursday 01-18-18 Thursday 01-18-18 
 
 
 

PLEASE NOTE:  Applications are submitted to the Building Department.  It is recommended to 
submit them prior to the application deadline to review applications.  Applications are due before noon 
on the dates indicated above.  This will allow the Building Department to review the applications for 
completeness.  Late or incomplete applications cannot be accepted.   
 
Pre-Review Meetings for the Board begin at 6:00 P.M. in the Council Conference Room.  
  
Review Meetings will commence at 6:30 P.M. in the Auditorium of Lakewood City Hall located at 
12650 Detroit Avenue unless otherwise indicated. You or your representative MUST attend the review 
meeting in order for an application to be reviewed.  Please use the western entrance. 


